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LAND:1:1: JOINS OTHER PARCELS

1301 REMODEL 148 05/29/2009

HX Base Yr

1979 SE STATE ROAD 100  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 20,448 98.7620 37.53 767,413 2000 2000 0 0
AP
5 33.00 62.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 20000

AOF 896 150 1,344 31,273

BAS 19,104 100 19,104 444,523

20,000 20,448 475,796
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1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 15,975.00 UT 0.90 0.90 80 2000 2000 3 80 11,502

13,502

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 I 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 42,000


